PARK AND RECREATION FEES

		Hickory I	Park		
Facility	Type 2	Type 3	Type 4	Type 5	Type 6
Baseball 60'	\$2000/Season \$20/hour	N	\$25/hour	\$3400/Season \$30/hour	\$30/hour
Baseball 90'	\$2000/Season \$20/hour	No Charge	\$25/hour	\$3400/Season \$30/hour	\$30/hour
Multi-purpose	\$2000/Season \$20/hour		\$25/hour	\$3400/Season \$30/hour	\$30/hour
Tennis	\$15/hour		\$20/hour	\$25/hour	\$25/hour
Volleyball	\$15/hour		\$20/hour	\$25/hour	\$25/hour
Pavilion	\$25/day		\$35/day	\$50/day	\$50/day
Fellowship Fields					
Facility	Type 2	Type 3	Type 4	Type 5	Type 6
Multi-Purpose Field*	\$2800/Season \$25/hour	No Charge	\$25/hour	\$4000/Season \$30/hour	\$30/hour
Synthetic Turf Field*	\$5600/Season Non-seasonal users - \$100/hour	\$100/hour	\$125/hour	\$7800/Season Non-seasonal users - \$150/hour	\$150/hour
Larkin's Field					
Facility	Type 2	Type 3	Type 4	Type 5	Type 6
Multi-purpose #1	\$25/hour \$2000/Season	No Charge	\$25/hour	\$30/hour \$3500/ Season	\$30/hour
Multi-purpose #2	\$25/hour \$1350/Season	No Charge	\$25/hour	\$30/hour \$2350/Season	\$30/hour
Upland Farm Park					
Facility	Type 2	Type 3	Type 4	Type 5	Type 6
The Barn**	\$100/hour	\$200/hour	\$200/hour	\$250/hour	\$300/hour

^{*}Lighting Fees will be billed at a rate of \$10/hour as incurred for Type 2 users and \$20/hour as incurred for all other user types.

Seasons

A season shall be defined as a minimum of 112 hours at Fellowship, or a minimum of 100 hours at Hickory Park, up to a maximum of 340 hours, per any four-month period. Additional hours will be billed at the hourly rate.

Priority Types

- Type 1 Programs and activities of Upper Uwchlan Township will receive priority use of all facilities.
- Type 2 Township-based, non-profit organizations.
- Type 3 Township residents for private use. (Proof of residency required.)
- Type 4 Township-based for-profit organizations and businesses.
- Type 5 Non-resident groups as described in Type 2.
- Type 6 Non-residents.

^{**}Any reservation exceeding (6) hours will be considered for a reduced rate on a case-by-case basis. Contact Township staff for availability.